IPANDUIT Abrasion Protection

Corrugated Loom Tubing
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Part Number Material Color
UV Resistant Polypropylene Slit Wall
CLT75PUV-0

CLT100PUV-0

Polypropylene Black

CLT150PUV-0 L
CLT188PUV-0
Part Number Material Color
Polyethylene Slit Wall
CLT25F-C20

Black
CLT38F-C20
CLT50F-C3 Orange
CLT50F-C4 Yellow
CLT50F-C20

Black
CLT62F-C20
CLT75F-C3 Orange
CLT75F-C4 Yellow
CLT75F-C20

Black
CLT75F-2M20 Polyethylene
CLT100F-C3 Orange
CLT100F-C4 Yellow
CLT100F-C20

Black
CLT125F-L20
CLT150F-X4 Yellow
CLT150F-X20
CLT150F-T20 Black
CLT188F-C20
CLT150F-X4F Yellow*
Polyethylene Solid Wall
CLTS25F-C Polyethylene Black
Nylon Slit
CLT25N-C630

Heat Stabilized

CLT50N-C630 Nylon 6 Black
CLT75N-C630
Nylon Solid
CLTS25N-C Heat Stabilized Black

Nylon 6

Length
Per Reel*
Ft. m
4265 1300
2329 710
1542 470
885 270
Length
Per Reel*
Ft. m
100 30.5
2000 609.6
100 30.5

50 15.2
10 ai
200 61.0
100 30.5
10 3.1
100 30.5
100 30.5
100 30.5

Inside
Diameter

0.811 20.60
1.142 1 29.01
1.417 36.00
1.890 48.01

Inside
Diameter

028 72
039 10.0

051 | 13.0

0.66 16.9

0.77 | 19.5

091 | 23.2

1.28 | 325

158 400

185 470
1.51 | 384

028 72

028 | 7.2
051 | 13.0
0.77 | 19.5

028 72

*Reel packaging may contain splices. Contact Panduit Customer Service for further information.

*This Yellow matches closely with FiberRunner® Yellow.

www.panduit.com

Outside
Diameter

0.984
1.358
1.673
2.146

25.00
34.49
42.49
54.51

Outside
Diameter

In.

0.40
0.52

0.65

0.85

0.94

1.10

1.54

1.85

219
1.76

0.40

0.40
0.65
0.94

0.40

mm

10.1
13.3

16.6

21.1

23.9

28.0

39.0

47.0

55.7
44.6

10.1

10.1
16.6
23.9

10.1
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» Provides abrasion resistance as well as light crush and impact resistance
e UV Resistant Corrugated Loom Tubing can be used in outdoor applications

Temperature Range

40°F - 185°F
(-40°C - 85°C)

Temperature Range

-40°F — 122°F
(-40°C - 50°C)

-40°F - 122°F
(-40°C — 50°C)

-40°F - 230°F
(-40°C - 110°C)

-40°F — 230°F
(-40°C - 110°C)

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.




